
   

 

 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Amendment No. 1 
 

Supply of Submersible Water Pump  
 Stabilization Facility for Libya 

ITB-01-10/2016 
 

Date: November 03, 2016 
 
Dear Participants, 
 
This correspondence pertaining to the above mention Invitation to Bid (ITB), should be 
considered as an integral part of the tender documents. 
 
 

 The closing date and time of Invitation to Bid (ITB), ITB-01-10/2016 has been 
extended until 10th November 2016, 1400 hrs (Tunis Time) 
 

 Bid opening is scheduled on 10th November 2016, 1600 hrs (Tunis Time) at UNDP 
Libya Office, based at Tunis, Tunisia (Interested bidders must inform in advance for 
their participation in bid opening as per original ITB) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



   

 

 
 


